
Quick, E�ective, Non-Invasive Skin Closure
• Fast & Strong:  Close high tension wound in seconds, yet easy removal with no skin damage

• Simple & Safe:  Mastered in minutes, with no needles, puncture pain, burning or lidocaine

• Multi-Functional:  From the frontline to the hospital; for temporary closure or final closure

• Versatile:  Usable on straight, jagged or curving wounds; range of sizes and adhesives

• Usable on Wet Wounds:  Can be applied to wet wounds & eversion helps with hemostasis

• Tactile:  Safely apply in low visibility with tactile feedback

• Force Multiplier:  Helps keep warfighter on the battlefield

• 72-Hour Sustainability:  Helps sustain the wounded for 72+ hours, lasts 5+ days

• All Roles of Care:  Works for wound care in ROC 1, ROC 2, and ROC 3

• Lightweight & Portable:  Compact and nearly flat; light – only 0.15 oz

 Military Capability Statement
2023

Unique Entity ID:   VC6SGH5HDBL5

NAICS Code: 339113, Surgical Appliance & Supplies 
Manufacturing

CAGE Code: 7K3F7

NSNs: (See chart on reverse side)

DAPA & ECAT: Beacon Point Associates, LLC (SDVOSB)
DAPA: SPO200-18-H-0042
ECAT: SPE2DE-21-D-7004

Contact: DermaClip Team, Military & Government
MIL@dermaclip.com
Beacon Point Associates, LLC (SDVOSB)
Quotes@TeamBPA.com / +1 (239) 673-6965

Headquarters: DermaClip US, LLC
730 N. Post Oak Road, Ste. 202
Houston, TX  77024
+1 (713) 682-3185 / +1 (844) 572-7200
www.DermaClip.com

Simple Process: “Pick, Place & Pull”

Doc No.:  DCUS-MIL-CAPSTMT-0015.01
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DermaCLIP® Sizes & Packaging Setups
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Box Catalog No. (12 Pkgs) 62001

63001

62003

63003

62002

63002

62004

63004Case Catalog No. (144 Pkgs)

Target Closure Length
1 INCH / PKG

Target Closure Length
3 INCHES / PKGClip Size

REGULAR 
CLIP

LARGE 
CLIP

DermaClip® gives providers options related to clip size and target wound length to allow 
customized closure for each wound or incision. Please note the Extreme product utilizes 
an extra strength adhesive not suitable for fragile skin.

Regular Clip (11 mm)
2 Clips / Package
Standard Adhesive

Regular Clip (11 mm)
5 Clips / Package
Standard Adhesive

Description

Large Clip (21 mm)
3 Clips / Package
EXTREMETM Adhesive

Package 
Contents

Box
12 Pkg

Case
12 Boxes

Large Clip (21 mm)
3 Clips / Package
Standard Adhesive

Large Clip (21 mm)
1 Clip / Package
Standard Adhesive

MPN

NSN

62001
PENDING

63001
PENDING

MPN

NSN

62002
6515-01-662-6938

63002
6515-01-662-6997

MPN

NSN

62003
PENDING

63003
PENDING

62004
6515-01-661-8487

63004
6515-01-662-6961

MPN

NSN

62005
6515-01-673-7948

63005
6515-01-673-7942 

MPN

NSN

All products are Rx Only devices and are EtO sterilized. Standard Adhesive products have a 3-year shelf life & 
EXTREME

TM

 Adhesive have a 4-year shelf life from date of manufacture.
DermaCLIP® US, LLC  •  +1 (713) 682-3185 •  www.DermaClip.com  •  MIL@DermaClip.com
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