

Military Capability Statement

Quick, Effective, Non-Invasive Skin Closure

- Fast & Strong: Close high tension wound in seconds, yet easy removal with no skin damage
- Simple & Safe: Mastered in minutes, with no needles, puncture pain, burning or lidocaine
- **Multi-Functional:** From the frontline to the hospital; for temporary closure or final closure
- **Versatile:** Usable on straight, jagged or curving wounds; range of sizes and adhesives
- **Usable on Wet Wounds:** Can be applied to wet wounds & eversion helps with hemostasis
- **Tactile:** Safely apply in low visibility with tactile feedback
- Force Multiplier: Helps keep warfighter on the battlefield
- 72-Hour Sustainability: Helps sustain the wounded for 72+ hours, lasts 5+ days
- All Roles of Care: Works for wound care in ROC 1, ROC 2, and ROC 3
- Lightweight & Portable: Compact and nearly flat; light only 0.15 oz

Simple Process: "Pick, Place & Pull"









Unique Entity ID: VC6SGH5HDBL5

NAICS Code: 339113, Surgical Appliance & Supplies

Manufacturing

CAGE Code: 7K3F7

NSNs: (See chart on reverse side)

DAPA & ECAT: Beacon Point Associates, LLC (SDVOSB)

DAPA: SPO200-18-H-0042 ECAT: SPE2DE-21-D-7004

Contact: DermaClip Team, Military & Government

MIL@dermaclip.com

Beacon Point Associates, LLC (SDVOSB) Quotes@TeamBPA.com / +1 (239) 673-6965

Headquarters: DermaClip US, LLC

730 N. Post Oak Road, Ste. 202

Houston, TX 77024

+1 (713) 682-3185 / +1 (844) 572-7200

www.DermaClip.com









Doc No : DCUS-MIL-CAPSTMT-0015 01



Military Contract Info

NSN, ECAT & DAPA Information, 2023

DermaClip® gives providers options related to clip size and target wound length to allow customized closure for each wound or incision. *Please note the Extreme product utilizes an extra strength adhesive not suitable for fragile skin.*

DermaCLIP® Sizes & Packaging Setups

Clip Size	Target Closure Length 1 INCH / PKG		Target Closure Length 3 INCHES / PKG		
11 mm REGULAR CLIP					
Box Catalog No. (12 Pkgs)	62001	62003	62002		62004
Case Catalog No. (144 Pkgs)	63001	63003		63002	63004
Description	Package Contents			Box 12 Pkg	Case 12 Boxes
Regular Clip (11 mm) 2 Clips / Package Standard Adhesive		Derme Cup* Moodad cup 21 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	MPN NSN	62001 PENDING	63001 PENDING
Regular Clip (11 mm) 5 Clips / Package Standard Adhesive		Derma Cup Medican cup The state of the sta	MPN NSN 6	62002 6515-01-662-6938	63002 6515-01-662-6997
Large Clip (21 mm) 1 Clip / Package Standard Adhesive		Derma Cup*	MPN NSN	62003 PENDING	63003 PENDING
Large Clip (21 mm) 3 Clips / Package Standard Adhesive		Derma Cup'	MPN NSN	62004 6515-01-661-8487	63004 6515-01-662-6961
Large Clip (21 mm) 3 Clips / Package EXTREME [™] Adhesive		DermaCup' Concer 31	MPN NSN	62005 6515-01-673-7948	63005 6515-01-673-7942

DAPA Beacon Point Associates, LLC, an SDVOSB (Contract # SPO200-18-H-0042)

ECAT Beacon Point Associates, LLC, an SDVOSB (Contract # SPE2DE-21-D-7004)

NSN (chart) Unique Entity ID VC6SGH5HDBL5 CAGE 7K3F7 NAICS 339113, Surgical Appliance & Supplies Mfg.

All products are Rx Only devices and are EtO sterilized. Standard Adhesive products have a 3-year shelf life & $\mathsf{EXTREME}^\mathsf{TM}$ Adhesive have a 4-year shelf life from date of manufacture.